 Productlit | R
Apple Chili Sauce SA200190

Cranberry Lime Chili Sauce SA180954
Garlic sauce SA200134
Green Salsa 1857/17
Hainanese Chicken Chili Sauce HCS-02
Hainanese Chicken Rice Mix SA190780
Honey Garlic SA210280
Sriracha Honey SA200743
Lemon & Herbs Chili Sauce SA190515
Lime Coriander Spicy Sauce SA190523
Longan Sauce SA190509
Lychee Chili Sauce SA190518
Mango Chili Sauce MGS-01
Nam Jim Jaew NJAOZ
Orange Chili Sauce ORSO1
Pineapple Chili Sauce PSSO1
Plum Sauce SA180930
Rambutan Sauce SA190508
Smoked BBQ (Western) SA180764
Spring roll Sauce SCS3/
Sriracha Hot Chili Sauce SHC13
Sukiyaki Sauce SK$18
Sweet & Sour Sauce SA200310
Sweet Chili Sauce SCS02
Sweet Chili Sauce with Dried Coconut SA190526
Sweet Soy Sauce (Kecap manis) SWS01
Teriyaki sauce TKS-02
Tomato Salsa (Mild) 1849/17
Yakitori sauce SA200073
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All Purpose Sauce
Black Bean Sauce

Black Pepper Sauce
Cajun Sauce
Chili Garlic Sauce
Chili Oil
Chili Onion Sauce
Cocktail Sauce
Garlic Pepper Sauce
Ginger Soy Sauce
Hoisin Sauce
Holy Basil Stir Fry Sauce

Korean Fried Chicken Sweet and Spicy Sauce
(Bonchon Sauce)

Malaysian Chicken Curry Sauce
Mint Sauce
Pad Thai Sauce
Pizza Sauce
Satay Sauce without Peanut
Singapore chili crab sauce
Tamarind Paste
Thai Beef Stir Fry Sauce
Thai Vegetable Stir Fry Sauce
Tikka Sauce
Tomato Ketchup
Tonkatsu Sauce
X0 Sauce
Chow Mien
Yakisoba Sauce

ProPlan
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ACSO01

BBS-01
BPSO1
SA180601
TCS-01
CHOOT
SA180427
CTS01
SA2003M
SA200074
HSS06
PKS02

SA200489
SA210150
SA190529
PTS03
SA190731
1086/17
0347/17
TMR-02
TBS-01
TVS-01
TKSO1
TKC0?2
1237/14
1792/17
SA200714
SA180454
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Clear Italian Dressing SA180464

/ /
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/

Coconut Chili Salad Dressing CCS0?
Coconut Lime Salad Dressing SA190520
Jackfruit Seed Salad Dressing SA210635
Mangosteen Seed & Sesame Dressing SA210215
Passion Fruit Salad Dressing SA190521

Sesame Salad Dressing SSDO1
Thai Style Salad Dressing SA210405

Tom Yum Dressing TYSO1
Thai Pineapple Salad Dressing SA210407
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Chili Paste In Oil CU180054

Curry Roux CRP0?
Green Curry Paste GCPO05
Laksa Paste LSPO1
Massaman Curry Paste MCP02
Minced Coriander CDP-01
Minced Galangal MGAO1
Minced Garlic MGLO1
Minced Ginger MGGO1
Minced Lemongrass MLRO1
Minced Red Chili SA200523
Pad Thai Paste PTP0?2
Panang Curry Paste PNP02
Red Curry Paste RCP03
Sambal Ikan Bilis SIBO1
Sambal Oelek SB0-01
Sambal Udang Bercili SUBO1
Soy Bean Paste with Chili SBCO1
Tom Kha Paste TKPO1
Tom Yum Paste TYP-01
Yellow Curry Paste YCP-03
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PAD KA PRAQ MEAL KIT SET 140 g FGPKS0222271

PAD SEE EW MEAL KIT SET 180 g FGPES0122271
PAD THAI MEAL KIT SET 250g FGPTS0612381

BOAT NOODLE SET 150g FGBNSO0122411
PAD KA PRAO MEAL KIT SET 140 g FGPKS0222411
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Greek Lemon Chicken Soup

Green Curry Simmer Sauce
Laksa
Massaman Curry Simmer Sauce
Minestrone
Mushroom in Panang Curry
Mushroom Soup
Panang Curry Simmer Sauce

Pumpkin Soup
Red Curry Simmer Sauce
Tom Kha

-
.
? "““
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0695/09
0432/13
0692/09
MTS01
RH210018
SA210229
0693/09
PPSO1
0694/09
0477/13
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Chinese Fried Rice

Chinese Style Rice
Coconut lime Rice
Cooked Brown Plain Rice
Cooked Jasmine Plain Rice
Cooked Long Grain Rice
Cooked Riceberry Rice
Cranberry fry Rice
Green Curry Rice
Kim chi fried rice
Mexican Spicy Rice Corn and Beans
Nasi Goreng fry Rice
Cooked Quinoa
Quinoa+Brown Rice
Red Curry Rice
Spanish Fried Rice
Tom Yum fry Rice
Italian Style Rice and veganTuna
Vegan Tuna Chili Rice
VeganTuna Fried Rice
Mexican Beans and VeganTuna Rice
Hainanese Chicken Rice

ProPlan

Reference Code
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RH190088

CSRO1
RH190070

RH180037
JMRO1
RH200308
RH210036
RH20031/
RH200165
RH190089
1541/17
RH200297
RH190028
RH19007
RH190041
RH200306
RH190087
RH210163
RH210159
RH210161
RH210162
RH210164
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Jackfruit with kidney beans

Jackfruit and BBQ Sauce Chickpea

Jackfruit in BBQ Sauce
Jackfruit in Green Curry Sauce
Jackfruit chunk in In water
Jackfruit Flake in Brine
Jackfruit in Massaman Sauce
Jackfruit in Mexican Sauce
Jackfruit in Pizza Sauce
Jackfruit in Red Curry Sauce

Jackfruit in Sriracha Sauce
Jackfruit in Tex-Mex Sauce
Jackfruit in Tikka Sauce

o ProPlan
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RH190054

JFBO3
JFB02
JFGO1
RH210002
TBA
JFM-01
JFX01
RH210022
RH210025
JESO1
JFE-01
JFTO01
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Plant based Patty Original

Plant based Patty in Barbecue Sauce
Plant based Patty in Japanese Curry
Veggie ball Original

Veggie ball Adobo
Veggie ball in Pizza Sauce
Veggie ball in Sweet and Sour Sauce
Veggie ball in Hoisin Sauce
Veggie ball in Teriyaki Sauce
Plant-based Minced Meat

TOFU IN Black Bean Sauce
Sisig Vegan
TOFU Adobo

L
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RH210068 (B03)

RH210010
RH210288

RH210009
RH210069
RH210030
RH210276
RH210274
RH210275
TBA

RH200225
RH210059
RH210019
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Mungbean Sprouts in Brine RH210299

Coconut Seasoning Sauce SA211086

Oyster Sauce SA200517
Chili Sauce SA200515
Sukiyaki Sauce SA200384

Oyster Sauce SA210262
Sukiyaki Sauce SA210639

Daifuki Mixed Flour MFO1
Hakao Mixed Flour MFO03
Mochi Bread Flour MF08
Modified Tapioca Starch W-series,Meat, Noodle, etc &
Moon Cake Flour MF02 ‘
Native Tapioca Starch Food Grade
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